                  Technical changes reserved
ETH messtechnik gmbh     Hagstrasse 10     D-74417 Gschwend     Tel.: +49(0)7972-9310-0     Fax: -50       www. eth-messtechnik.de      info@eth-messtechnik.de
messtechnik
Torque Transducer
Type DRFL-I to DRFL-VIII
with angle and speed detection
Description:
The torque transducers series DRFL are suitable for

ETH messtechnik gmbh     Hagstrasse 10     D-74417 Gschwend     Tel.: +49(0)7972-9310-0     Fax: -50       www. eth-messtechnik.de      info@eth-messtechnik.de
Mechanical Dimensions:
Ordering example:  DRFL-III-100-A   DRFL-III-100-n
Torque transducer  range 100 Nm    range 100 Nm, option speed detection
Available Accessories:
Measuring cable, supply and display unit, couplings
(optional)
Type DRFL-I DRFL-I b DRFL-II DRFL-III DRFL-VI DRFL-VII DRFL-VIII
Measurement
range: [Nm]
0,05/0,1
0,2/0,5/
1
2 1 /2/5/10 5/10/20
30/50
50/100/150
200/300
500/1000
1300/1500
2000/3000
4000/5000
10000/
15000/
20000
  Dimension: Different measurement ranges on demand
 L [ mm ] 89 95 110 145 170 270 320 355
 B [ mm ] 28 36 42 56 88 105 168
 H [ mm ] 48,5 54 58 73 104 121 185
 H1 [ mm ] 14 18 21 28 44 52,5 84
 D1 g6 [ mm ] ø8 ø8 ø10 ø15 ø26 ø45 ø70 ø110
 D2 g6 [ mm ] ø5 ø6 ø10 ø15 ø26 ø45 ø70 ø110
 D3 –0,1 [ mm ] ø27 ø32 ø38 ø54 ø80 --- ---
 LK ±0,1 [ mm ] ø32 ø38 ø46 ø65 ø98 --- ---
 L1 62 68 79 72 84 95 121
 L2 10 14 18 30 45 85 110 115
 L3 11 14 18 30 45 85 110 115
 L4 66 72 83 78 90 --- ---
 A1 40 56 60 42 46 75 91
 A2 22 24 32 40 70 85 138
 M1 M3 x 5 deep M3 x 6 deep M3 x 6 deep M4 x 8 deep M6 x 12 deep M8 x 16 deep M10 x 16 deep
 M2 M3 x 6 deep M3 x 6 deep M3 x 6 deep M4 x 8 deep M6 x 12 deep --- ---
 P ( DIN 6885 )
(optional)
--- 2 x A3 x 3
x 14
2 x A5 x 5
x 25
2 x A8 x 7
x 40
4 x A14 x 9
x 80
--- ---